
Etropolski's sabre '22
Girls U14

Countries (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 8 countries)
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name flag full name availabl

BUL Bulgaria 24
ESP Spain 2
GER Germany 2
GRE Greece 8
ROU Romania 7
SGP Singapour 2
TUR Turkiye 3
UKR Ukraina 4
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Etropolski's sabre '22
Girls U14

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 52 fencers)

page 1/2

ranking number name and first name country flag

1 1 GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL
2 2 NEYCHEVA Diana BUL
3 3 ALEKOVA Preslava BUL
4 7 GEORGIEVA Gabriel BUL
5 9 DOBREVA Nikoleta BUL
6 12 GENKOVA Desislava BUL
7 13 YANKOVA Teodora BUL
8 14 ATANASOVA Eva BUL
9 15 GEORGIEVA Mina BUL

10 18 SHOPOVA Ines BUL
11 AGGELIKI Gliki GRE
11 ALEXANDROVA Eli BUL
11 APOSTOLOVA Dorot BUL
11 APOSTOLOVA Marin BUL
11 CHAUSHEVA Ekateri BUL
11 CHUHUNOVA Alesya GRE
11 DIMITROVA Aya BUL
11 EFTHYMIADI Anna GRE
11 GENOVA Mihaela BUL
11 HORINA Vira UKR
11 HRISTOVA Ralitsa BUL
11 KALOYANOV Ana Ni BUL
11 LOPEZ Ines ESP
11 MANEVA Ani BUL
11 MARTELLA Angela ESP
11 MATEESCU Ingrid ROU
11 NAYDENOVA Iskra BUL
11 NEAGU Marta ROU
11 OARGA Alexia ROU
11 OZARENKO Mariia UKR
11 OZGONUL Duru Ayse TUR
11 OZOGUL Alya Nehir TUR
11 PAPADOPOULOU Pa GRE
11 PAPAROIU Iris ROU
11 PESCARU Amelie ROU
11 POPA Mara ROU
11 PUSKARIC Julia GER
11 PYLIOU Lydia GRE
11 RADU Raluca ROU
11 ROUMPI Eleni Anna GRE
11 SALMAN Defne TUR
11 SUVOROVA Anna UKR
11 TSOKAROPOULOU GRE
11 TSOKOU Anastasia GRE
11 TZVETKOVA Katerin BUL
11 VASILEVA Eleonora BUL
11 VASILEVA Marina BUL
11 VELICHKO Maiia UKR
11 VOYTOVA Viktoria GER
11 WONG Nicki En Zhi SGP
11 YANG Shuhan SGP
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Etropolski's sabre '22
Girls U14

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 52 fencers)

page 2/2

ranking number name and first name country flag

11 ZLATEVA Viktoria BUL
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Etropolski's sabre '22
Girls U14

page 1/1

Overall number of participants: 52
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 10

Number of participants of Asia: 5
Number of participants of Europ: 47
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Etropolski's sabre '22
Girls U14

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

52 fencers

1 poules: round

52 fencers
8 poules (4 poules of 7, 4 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries
42 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 42 fencers

Direct tableau
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Etropolski's sabre '22
Girls U14

Poules, round No 1

page 1/2

Poule No 1    14:00    Piste 2
Referee: RAMON Pablo  ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
ZLATEVA Viktoria BUL  0  2  3  1  3  0 0,000 -21 9 7
GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 16 28 2
CHAUSHEVA Ekaterina BUL  V  3  V  0  3  2 0,333 -4 18 5
OZARENKO Mariia UKR  V  1  0  4  2  4 0,167 -12 16 6
TSOKAROPOULOU Ch GRE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 30 1
PAPAROIU Iris ROU  V  0  V  V  0  V 0,667 0 20 3
SALMAN Defne TUR  V  3  V  V  1  2 0,500 0 21 4

Poule No 2    14:00    Piste 3
Referee: VODENOV Valentin  BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
APOSTOLOVA Dorotey BUL  0  V  1  1  3  1 0,167 -18 11 6
NEYCHEVA Diana BUL  V  V  V  V  3  3 0,667 9 26 3
VASILEVA Marina BUL  4  1  1  1  0  1 0,000 -22 8 7
VELICHKO Maiia UKR  V  4  V  V  3  4 0,500 8 26 4
PYLIOU Lydia GRE  V  2  V  1  1  3 0,333 -5 17 5
OZGONUL Duru Ayse TUR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 30 1
PESCARU Amelie ROU  V  V  V  V  V  4 0,833 12 29 2

Poule No 3    14:00    Piste 4
Referee: ZLATAROV Georgi  BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
ALEKOVA Preslava BUL  V  V  V  V  V  2 0,833 16 27 2
DIMITROVA Aya BUL  0  4  2  1  1  0 0,000 -22 8 7
APOSTOLOVA Marina BUL  0  V  V  V  V  0 0,667 -2 20 4
MARTELLA Angela ESP  2  V  3  1  V  0 0,333 -7 16 5
POPA Mara ROU  2  V  1  V  V  V 0,667 5 23 3
PAPADOPOULOU Pana GRE  2  V  4  1  2  0 0,167 -12 14 6
YANG Shuhan SGP  V  V  V  V  4  V 0,833 22 29 1

Poule No 4    14:00    Piste 5
Referee: CALIC Tiya  TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
GEORGIEVA Gabriela BUL  V  V  V  V  1  V 0,833 15 26 2
ALEXANDROVA Eliya BUL  0  1  1  0  4  1 0,000 -23 7 7
VASILEVA Eleonora BUL  1  V  2  1  0  1 0,167 -16 10 6
MATEESCU Ingrid ROU  1  V  V  2  V  0 0,500 -4 18 5
TSOKOU Anastasia GRE  1  V  V  V  3  3 0,500 4 22 4
OZOGUL Alya Nehir TUR  V  V  V  4  V  3 0,667 9 27 3
SUVOROVA Anna UKR  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 15 28 1

Poule No 5    14:00    Piste 6
Referee: PELOV Stanimir  BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
DOBREVA Nikoleta BUL  V  3  V  V  V 0,800 10 23 1
HRISTOVA Ralitsa BUL  2  1  2  1  2 0,000 -17 8 6
VOYTOVA Viktoria GER  V  V  V  3  V 0,800 8 23 2
NEAGU Marta ROU  0  V  4  3  V 0,400 -4 17 4
HORINA Vira UKR  3  V  V  V  V 0,800 8 23 2
CHUHUNOVA Alesya GRE  3  V  2  4  3 0,200 -5 17 5
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Etropolski's sabre '22
Girls U14

Poules, round No 1

page 2/2

Poule No 6    14:00    Piste 7
Referee: YELTEKIN Yasemin  TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
GENKOVA Desislava BUL  V  V  V  V  0 0,800 2 20 2
NAYDENOVA Iskra BUL  4  V  0  1  4 0,200 -8 14 5
OARGA Alexia ROU  1  2  4  3  2 0,000 -13 12 6
WONG Nicki En Zhi SGP  4  V  V  V  V 0,800 10 24 1
LOPEZ Ines ESP  4  V  V  1  V 0,600 4 20 4
ROUMPI Eleni Anna GRE  V  V  V  4  2 0,600 5 21 3

Poule No 7    14:00    Piste 8
Referee: RAYKIN Dimitar  BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
YANKOVA Teodora BUL  V  V  V  3  V 0,800 11 23 2
SHOPOVA Ines BUL  3  V  V  1  V 0,600 4 19 3
TZVETKOVA Katerina BUL  2  1  V  0  V 0,400 -4 13 4
KALOYANOV Ana Nik BUL  1  3  1  1  1 0,000 -18 7 6
PUSKARIC Julia GER  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 25 1
EFTHYMIADI Anna GRE  1  1  1  V  3 0,200 -10 11 5

Poule No 8    14:00    Piste 9
Referee: ADALIOGU Biusranur  TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
ATANASOVA Eva BUL  V  V  V  2  2 0,600 3 19 4
GENOVA Mihaela BUL  2  V  4  0  3 0,200 -6 14 5
MANEVA Ani BUL  1  0  0  1  0 0,000 -23 2 6
GEORGIEVA Mina BUL  3  V  V  3  V 0,600 4 21 3
RADU Raluca ROU  V  V  V  V  4 0,800 13 24 1
AGGELIKI Gliki GRE  V  V  V  3  V 0,800 9 23 2
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Etropolski's sabre '22
Girls U14

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 52 fencers)

page 1/2

rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 TSOKAROPOULO GRE 1,000 21 30 qualifier
2 PUSKARIC Julia GER 1,000 17 25 qualifier
3 OZGONUL Duru A TUR 1,000 16 30 qualifier
4 YANG Shuhan SGP 0,833 22 29 qualifier
5 GADZHEVA Ralits BUL 0,833 16 28 qualifier
6 ALEKOVA Preslava BUL 0,833 16 27 qualifier
7 SUVOROVA Anna UKR 0,833 15 28 qualifier
8 GEORGIEVA Gabri BUL 0,833 15 26 qualifier
9 PESCARU Amelie ROU 0,833 12 29 qualifier

10 RADU Raluca ROU 0,800 13 24 qualifier
11 YANKOVA Teodor BUL 0,800 11 23 qualifier
12 WONG Nicki En Zh SGP 0,800 10 24 qualifier
13 DOBREVA Nikolet BUL 0,800 10 23 qualifier
14 AGGELIKI Gliki GRE 0,800 9 23 qualifier
15 HORINA Vira UKR 0,800 8 23 qualifier
15 VOYTOVA Viktori GER 0,800 8 23 qualifier
17 GENKOVA Desisla BUL 0,800 2 20 qualifier
18 OZOGUL Alya Nehi TUR 0,667 9 27 qualifier
19 NEYCHEVA Diana BUL 0,667 9 26 qualifier
20 POPA Mara ROU 0,667 5 23 qualifier
21 PAPAROIU Iris ROU 0,667 0 20 qualifier
22 APOSTOLOVA Ma BUL 0,667 -2 20 qualifier
23 ROUMPI Eleni Ann GRE 0,600 5 21 qualifier
24 GEORGIEVA Mina BUL 0,600 4 21 qualifier
25 LOPEZ Ines ESP 0,600 4 20 qualifier
26 SHOPOVA Ines BUL 0,600 4 19 qualifier
27 ATANASOVA Eva BUL 0,600 3 19 qualifier
28 VELICHKO Maiia UKR 0,500 8 26 qualifier
29 TSOKOU Anastasia GRE 0,500 4 22 qualifier
30 SALMAN Defne TUR 0,500 0 21 qualifier
31 MATEESCU Ingrid ROU 0,500 -4 18 qualifier
32 NEAGU Marta ROU 0,400 -4 17 qualifier
33 TZVETKOVA Kate BUL 0,400 -4 13 qualifier
34 CHAUSHEVA Ekat BUL 0,333 -4 18 qualifier
35 PYLIOU Lydia GRE 0,333 -5 17 qualifier
36 MARTELLA Angel ESP 0,333 -7 16 qualifier
37 CHUHUNOVA Ale GRE 0,200 -5 17 qualifier
38 GENOVA Mihaela BUL 0,200 -6 14 qualifier
39 NAYDENOVA Iskr BUL 0,200 -8 14 qualifier
40 EFTHYMIADI Ann GRE 0,200 -10 11 qualifier
41 OZARENKO Mariia UKR 0,167 -12 16 qualifier
42 PAPADOPOULOU GRE 0,167 -12 14 qualifier
43 VASILEVA Eleonor BUL 0,167 -16 10 eliminated
44 APOSTOLOVA Do BUL 0,167 -18 11 eliminated
45 OARGA Alexia ROU 0,000 -13 12 eliminated
46 HRISTOVA Ralitsa BUL 0,000 -17 8 eliminated
47 KALOYANOV Ana BUL 0,000 -18 7 eliminated
48 ZLATEVA Viktoria BUL 0,000 -21 9 eliminated
49 DIMITROVA Aya BUL 0,000 -22 8 eliminated
49 VASILEVA Marina BUL 0,000 -22 8 eliminated
51 ALEXANDROVA BUL 0,000 -23 7 eliminated
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Etropolski's sabre '22
Girls U14

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 52 fencers)

page 2/2

rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

52 MANEVA Ani BUL 0,000 -23 2 eliminated
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Etropolski's sabre '22
Girls U14

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 42 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 TSOKAROPOULO GRE 1,000 21 30 qualifier
2 PUSKARIC Julia GER 1,000 17 25 qualifier
3 OZGONUL Duru A TUR 1,000 16 30 qualifier
4 YANG Shuhan SGP 0,833 22 29 qualifier
5 GADZHEVA Ralits BUL 0,833 16 28 qualifier
6 ALEKOVA Preslava BUL 0,833 16 27 qualifier
7 SUVOROVA Anna UKR 0,833 15 28 qualifier
8 GEORGIEVA Gabri BUL 0,833 15 26 qualifier
9 PESCARU Amelie ROU 0,833 12 29 qualifier

10 RADU Raluca ROU 0,800 13 24 qualifier
11 YANKOVA Teodor BUL 0,800 11 23 qualifier
12 WONG Nicki En Zh SGP 0,800 10 24 qualifier
13 DOBREVA Nikolet BUL 0,800 10 23 qualifier
14 AGGELIKI Gliki GRE 0,800 9 23 qualifier
15 HORINA Vira UKR 0,800 8 23 qualifier
15 VOYTOVA Viktori GER 0,800 8 23 qualifier
17 GENKOVA Desisla BUL 0,800 2 20 qualifier
18 OZOGUL Alya Nehi TUR 0,667 9 27 qualifier
19 NEYCHEVA Diana BUL 0,667 9 26 qualifier
20 POPA Mara ROU 0,667 5 23 qualifier
21 PAPAROIU Iris ROU 0,667 0 20 qualifier
22 APOSTOLOVA Ma BUL 0,667 -2 20 qualifier
23 ROUMPI Eleni Ann GRE 0,600 5 21 qualifier
24 GEORGIEVA Mina BUL 0,600 4 21 qualifier
25 LOPEZ Ines ESP 0,600 4 20 qualifier
26 SHOPOVA Ines BUL 0,600 4 19 qualifier
27 ATANASOVA Eva BUL 0,600 3 19 qualifier
28 VELICHKO Maiia UKR 0,500 8 26 qualifier
29 TSOKOU Anastasia GRE 0,500 4 22 qualifier
30 SALMAN Defne TUR 0,500 0 21 qualifier
31 MATEESCU Ingrid ROU 0,500 -4 18 qualifier
32 NEAGU Marta ROU 0,400 -4 17 qualifier
33 TZVETKOVA Kate BUL 0,400 -4 13 qualifier
34 CHAUSHEVA Ekat BUL 0,333 -4 18 qualifier
35 PYLIOU Lydia GRE 0,333 -5 17 qualifier
36 MARTELLA Angel ESP 0,333 -7 16 qualifier
37 CHUHUNOVA Ale GRE 0,200 -5 17 qualifier
38 GENOVA Mihaela BUL 0,200 -6 14 qualifier
39 NAYDENOVA Iskr BUL 0,200 -8 14 qualifier
40 EFTHYMIADI Ann GRE 0,200 -10 11 qualifier
41 OZARENKO Mariia UKR 0,167 -12 16 qualifier
42 PAPADOPOULOU GRE 0,167 -12 14 qualifier
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Etropolski's sabre '22
Girls U14

page 1/2

1 TSOKAROPOULOU GRE

Tableau of 64

64 --------- ---

33 TZVETKOVA Katerin BUL

32 NEAGU Marta ROU 15/6

17 GENKOVA Desislava BUL

48 --------- ---

49 --------- ---

16 HORINA Vira UKR

9 PESCARU Amelie ROU

56 --------- ---

41 OZARENKO Mariia UKR

24 GEORGIEVA Mina BUL 15/10

25 LOPEZ Ines ESP

40 EFTHYMIADI Anna GRE 15/6

57 --------- ---

8 GEORGIEVA Gabriel BUL

5 GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL

60 --------- ---

37 CHUHUNOVA Alesy GRE

28 VELICHKO Maiia UKR 15/6

21 PAPAROIU Iris ROU

44 --------- ---

53 --------- ---

12 WONG Nicki En Zhi SGP

13 DOBREVA Nikoleta BUL

52 --------- ---

45 --------- ---

20 POPA Mara ROU

29 TSOKOU Anastasia GRE

36 MARTELLA Angela ESP 15/14

61 --------- ---

4 YANG Shuhan SGP

TSOKAROPOULOU 

Tableau of 32

NEAGU Marta
15/8

GENKOVA Desislava

HORINA Vira
15/8

PESCARU Amelie

OZARENKO Mariia
15/6

LOPEZ Ines

GEORGIEVA Gabriel
15/9

GADZHEVA Ralitsa

VELICHKO Maiia
15/12

PAPAROIU Iris

WONG Nicki En Zhi
15/10

DOBREVA Nikoleta

POPA Mara
15/12

MARTELLA Angela

YANG Shuhan
15/7

TSOKAROPOULOU 

Tableau of 16

HORINA Vira

15/14

PESCARU Amelie

GEORGIEVA Gabriel

15/6

VELICHKO Maiia

WONG Nicki En Zhi

15/14

DOBREVA Nikoleta

YANG Shuhan

15/4

TSOKAROPOULOU 

GEORGIEVA Gabriel

VELICHKO Maiia

YANG Shuhan
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Etropolski's sabre '22
Girls U14

page 2/2

3 OZGONUL Duru Ays TUR

Tableau of 64

62 --------- ---

35 PYLIOU Lydia GRE

30 SALMAN Defne TUR 15/11

19 NEYCHEVA Diana BUL

46 --------- ---

51 --------- ---

14 AGGELIKI Gliki GRE

11 YANKOVA Teodora BUL

54 --------- ---

43 --------- ---

22 APOSTOLOVA Marin BUL

27 ATANASOVA Eva BUL

38 GENOVA Mihaela BUL 15/12

59 --------- ---

6 ALEKOVA Preslava BUL

7 SUVOROVA Anna UKR

58 --------- ---

39 NAYDENOVA Iskra BUL

26 SHOPOVA Ines BUL 15/6

23 ROUMPI Eleni Anna GRE

42 PAPADOPOULOU Pa GRE 15/14

55 --------- ---

10 RADU Raluca ROU

15 VOYTOVA Viktoria GER

50 --------- ---

47 --------- ---

18 OZOGUL Alya Nehir TUR

31 MATEESCU Ingrid ROU

34 CHAUSHEVA Ekateri BUL 15/9

63 --------- ---

2 PUSKARIC Julia GER

OZGONUL Duru Ays

Tableau of 32

PYLIOU Lydia
15/3

NEYCHEVA Diana

AGGELIKI Gliki
15/11

YANKOVA Teodora

APOSTOLOVA Marin
15/4

ATANASOVA Eva

ALEKOVA Preslava
15/13

SUVOROVA Anna

SHOPOVA Ines
15/5

ROUMPI Eleni Anna

RADU Raluca
15/7

VOYTOVA Viktoria

OZOGUL Alya Nehir
15/7

MATEESCU Ingrid

PUSKARIC Julia
15/13

OZGONUL Duru Ays

Tableau of 16

NEYCHEVA Diana

15/13

YANKOVA Teodora

ALEKOVA Preslava

15/7

SUVOROVA Anna

RADU Raluca

15/9

VOYTOVA Viktoria

MATEESCU Ingrid

15/8

OZGONUL Duru Ays

ALEKOVA Preslava

SUVOROVA Anna

VOYTOVA Viktoria
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Etropolski's sabre '22
Girls U14

page 1/1

1 TSOKAROPOULOU GRE

Tableau of 8

8 GEORGIEVA Gabriel BUL 15/13

5 VELICHKO Maiia UKR

4 YANG Shuhan SGP 15/8

3 OZGONUL Duru Ays TUR

6 ALEKOVA Preslava BUL 15/12

7 SUVOROVA Anna UKR

2 VOYTOVA Viktoria GER 15/12

TSOKAROPOULOU 

Semi-finals

YANG Shuhan
15/5

OZGONUL Duru Ays

VOYTOVA Viktoria
15/6

YANG Shuhan

Final

OZGONUL Duru Ays

15/7

YANG Shuhan
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Etropolski's sabre '22
Girls U14

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 52 fencers)

page 1/2

rank name and first name flag country status

1 YANG Shuhan SGP
2 OZGONUL Duru A TUR
3 TSOKAROPOULO GRE
3 VOYTOVA Viktori GER
5 ALEKOVA Preslava BUL
6 SUVOROVA Anna UKR
7 GEORGIEVA Gabri BUL
8 VELICHKO Maiia UKR
9 PESCARU Amelie ROU

10 RADU Raluca ROU
11 YANKOVA Teodor BUL
12 WONG Nicki En Zh SGP
13 DOBREVA Nikolet BUL
14 HORINA Vira UKR
15 NEYCHEVA Diana BUL
16 MATEESCU Ingrid ROU
17 PUSKARIC Julia GER
18 GADZHEVA Ralits BUL
19 AGGELIKI Gliki GRE
20 GENKOVA Desisla BUL
21 OZOGUL Alya Nehi TUR
22 POPA Mara ROU
23 PAPAROIU Iris ROU
24 APOSTOLOVA Ma BUL
25 ROUMPI Eleni Ann GRE
26 LOPEZ Ines ESP
27 SHOPOVA Ines BUL
28 ATANASOVA Eva BUL
29 NEAGU Marta ROU
30 PYLIOU Lydia GRE
31 MARTELLA Angel ESP
32 OZARENKO Mariia UKR
33 GEORGIEVA Mina BUL
34 TSOKOU Anastasia GRE
35 SALMAN Defne TUR
36 TZVETKOVA Kate BUL
37 CHAUSHEVA Ekat BUL
38 CHUHUNOVA Ale GRE
39 GENOVA Mihaela BUL
40 NAYDENOVA Iskr BUL
41 EFTHYMIADI Ann GRE
42 PAPADOPOULOU GRE

43 VASILEVA Eleonor BUL
44 APOSTOLOVA Do BUL
45 OARGA Alexia ROU
46 HRISTOVA Ralitsa BUL
47 KALOYANOV Ana BUL
48 ZLATEVA Viktoria BUL
49 DIMITROVA Aya BUL
49 VASILEVA Marina BUL
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Etropolski's sabre '22
Girls U14

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 52 fencers)

page 2/2

rank name and first name flag country status

51 ALEXANDROVA BUL
52 MANEVA Ani BUL
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Etropolski's sabre '22
Girls U14

Activities of the match referees (alphabetic order)

page 1/1

name and first name cat country poules matches finales

ADALIOGU Biusra TUR 1 3 0
CALIC Tiya TUR 1 2 0
HRAMOVA Olga BUL 0 2 0
NEYKOVA Emma BUL 0 3 0
PELOV Stanimir BUL 1 3 0
RAMON Pablo ROU 1 5 0
RAYKIN Dimitar BUL 1 4 0
VODENOV Radosla BUL 0 3 0
VODENOV Valenti BUL 1 6 0
YELTEKIN Yasemi TUR 1 4 0
ZLATAROV Georgi BUL 1 3 0
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